
dnt.no/drammen 

DNT PENSION (breakfast, shower, dinner, packed lunch/thermos) Adult

Member Non-member 

Youth born 1999 – 2012

Member Non-member 

Children born 2013 – 2022

Member Non-member 

Daily rate for 1 – 3 bed rooms * incl. VAT 1315,- 1 710,- 1315,- 1 710,- 605,- 940,-

Daily rate for 4 – 6 bed rooms * incl. VAT 1235,- 1 630,- 1235,- 1 1630,- 575,- 900,-

Daily rate for larger rooms (dormitory) * incl. VAT 1095,- 1 430,- 910,- 1 390,- 515,- 805,-

* Accommodation, breakfast, three-course dinner, packed lunch/thermos (four sandwiches), and shower included.

All prices in NOK.

PRICES 2026
      STAFFED CABINS IN DNT DRAMMEN OG OMEGN

DNT DRAMMEN OG OMEGEN 

Membership fees 2025

Main member kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

kr

860,-

365,-

675,-

475,-

150,-

1 540,-

kr 21 500,-

Youth
13 – 25 years. Born 2000 – 2012

Senior and disabled members born 
1958 or earlier

Household member
For main, senior, or lifetime member

Children's Hiking Club
0 – 12 years. Born 2013 – 2025

Family membership

Lifetime member

Individual Bookings
If you wish to book only accommodation or individual meals such as breakfast, dinner, or dessert, please contact the cabin 
directly. Separate rates apply for these bookings, and the cabin will help you find an option that suits your needs.

Other Prices
Rental of bed linen set – NOK 175 per set
Dogs – NOK 175
Tent pitch (designated area): Members / Non-members: Adults NOK 125 / NOK 160 – Children NOK 60 / NOK 75

Cancellation Policy
For cancellations made 8 days or more before arrival (day 0), a full refund will be issued, minus an administration fee of NOK 
300 per order. For cancellations made 7–0 days before arrival (day 0), no refund will be given.

All prices in NOK. 




