



PRICES 2026

STAFFED CABINS IN DNT DRAMMEN OG OMEGN

DNT PENSION (breakfast, shower, dinner, packed lunch/thermos)		Adult		Youth born 1999 – 2012		Children born 2013 – 2022	
		Member	Non-member	Member	Non-member	Member	Non-member
Daily rate for 1 – 3 bed rooms *	incl. VAT	1315,-	1710,-	1315,-	1710,-	605,-	940,-
Daily rate for 4 – 6 bed rooms *	incl. VAT	1235,-	1 630,-	1235,-	1 1630,-	575,-	900,-
Daily rate for larger rooms (dormitory) *	incl. VAT	1095,-	1 430,-	910,-	1 390,-	515,-	805,-

^{*} Accommodation, breakfast, three-course dinner, packed lunch/thermos (four sandwiches), and shower included.

All prices in NOK.

Membership fees 2025					
Main member	kr	860,-			
Youth 13 – 25 years. Born 2000 – 2012	kr	365,-			
Senior and disabled members born 1958 or earlier	kr	675,-			
Household member For main, senior, or lifetime member	kr	475,-			
	kr	150,-			
Family membership	kr	1 540,-			
Lifetime member		kr 21 500,-			

Individual Bookings

If you wish to book only accommodation or individual meals such as breakfast, dinner, or dessert, please contact the cabin directly. Separate rates apply for these bookings, and the cabin will help you find an option that suits your needs.

Other Prices

Rental of bed linen set - NOK 175 per set

Dogs - NOK 175

Tent pitch (designated area): Members / Non-members: Adults NOK 125 / NOK 160 – Children NOK 60 / NOK 75

Cancellation Policy

For cancellations made 8 days or more before arrival (day 0), a full refund will be issued, minus an administration fee of NOK 300 per order. For cancellations made 7–0 days before arrival (day 0), no refund will be given.

All prices in NOK.

dnt.no/drammen

